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Submissions for NHPL -ERate -C2 IC 

Solicitation # 2020-09-1309C 

Closed: 10/30/2019 

Supplier Name Email Confirmation Code 

Digital BackOffice Dale Bruckhart daleb@digitalbackoffice.com NjE3NzM= 

ePlus Technology Daniel Caravella Daniel.Caravella@eplus.com NjIwMzM= 

Synacktek Mike Bates mike@synacktek.com NjIwMjU= 

JKS Systems Jim Farley jfarley@jks-systems.com NjIwMzQ= 

Optiv Security John Orofino John.Orofino@optiv.com NjIwMDg= 

Total Communications, 
Inc. Chris Garlock chrisgarlock@totalcomm.com NjIwMjM= 

Saisystems Technology Mark Tragianese mtragianese@tech.saisystems.com NjIwMTc= 

 


